
TENANTS
SUITE TENANT      SIZE
470
480
448
444
436
428
424
416
414
412
410
408
402

TOTAL

Golf Galaxy
K2 Squash
Party Fair
Swedesford Cleaners
EBO's Fresh Food
Available
Soccer Post
Mango Mango
Parker’s Place
Sport Clips
Available
Cuticle Corner
Available

34,798 SF
19,772 SF

7,901 SF
1,800 SF
3,600 SF
2,692 SF
3,150 SF
2,250 SF
1,800 SF
1,800 SF
1,785 SF
1,800 SF
3,604 SF

86,752 SF
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Swedesford Plaza
Berwyn, PA

480

470
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KING OF PRUSSIA MALL

MD-252 / SWEDESFORD ROAD252

CHESTER VALLEY HIKE / BIKE TRAIL

MONUMENT SIGN

1,785 SF
AVAILABLE

2,692 SF
AVAILABLE

3,604 SF
AVAILABLE


